JUNIOR & KIDS

FRAME SIZE

SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM)
EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM)
SEAT TUBE ANGLE

HEAD TUBE ANGLE

CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM)

HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM)
WHEELBASE (MM)

BB DEPTH (MM)

BB SHELL SIZE

HEAD TUBE SIZE

SEAT POST DIAMETER (MM)

SEAT CLAMP DIAMETER (MM)
FRONT DERAILLEUR DIAMETER (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)

STEM LENGTH (MM)

CRANK LENGTH (MM)

SEATPOST LENGTH (MM)

YOUR OPTIMAL FRAME SIZE

m oo m o o o =

TEAM 24
2"
280
525
73
7
410
100
991
25
BC 1.37'x24TP1 / 68 mm
BC 1-1/8" ID34.0/0D41 mm
212
318
318
560
60
160
300

TEAM 20
2
230
460
7
7
330
100
867
0
BC 1.37'x24TP1/ 68 mm
BC 1-1/8" ID34.0/0D41 mm
212
318
318
500
60
140
230

FRAME SIZE

SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM)
EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM)
SEAT TUBE ANGLE

HEAD TUBE ANGLE

CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM)

HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM)

FORK LENGTH (MM)

FRONT FORK OFF SET (MM)

BB DEPTH (MM)

BB SHELL SIZE

HEAD TUBE SIZE

SEAT POST DIAMETER (MM)

SEAT CLAMP DIAMETER (MM)
FRONT DERAILLEUR DIAMETER (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)

STEM LENGTH (MM)

CRANK LENGTH (MM)

SEATPOST LENGTH (MM)

XC 26 RACER

14.0"(XS)
355
550
15
n
425
110
460
40
32
BC 1.37"x24TPI / 68 mm
IHS 1-1/8" ID44.0/0D50.0 mm
21.2
318
318
620
60
170
350

HEIGHT T0 SIZE CONVERTER

FRAME SIZES
size S L XXL
frame size 15.5"16"/16.5'/16.5°L 17.5"18°18°L 19°/19.5%20"  21°/215'/22" 23 :;I]BSS
recommended rider height 145-165 cm 160-170 cm 170-180 cm 180-190 cm 190-200 cm 195-205 cm WOMEN
size XS S L XL
frame size 50cm 52cm 36 cm 58cem ROAD
recommended rider height 160-175 cm 170-180 cm 175-185cm 180-190 cm 185-200cm
size 172" 16" 3 2" 2"
recommended rider age age 2-3 age 3-5 age 8-13 age 10-16 KIDS
recommended rider height 70-95¢cm 85-110cm 100-135¢cm 130-155 cm 145-165cm JUNIOR

SUPERIOR 2016 W

FRAME SIZE

SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM)
EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM)
SEAT TUBE ANGLE

HEAD TUBE ANGLE

FORK LENGTH (MM)

CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM)

HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM)
WHEELBASE (MM)

BB DEPTH (MM)

BB SHELL SIZE

HEAD TUBE SIZE

SEAT POST DIAMETER (MM)

SEAT CLAMP DIAMETER (MM)
FRONT DERAILLEUR DIAMETER (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)

STEM LENGTH (MM)

CRANK LENGTH (MM)

SEATPOST LENGTH (MM)

XC 24 RACER/PAINT // XC 20 RACER/PAINT

"
280
525
73
n
400
410
100
91
25

212
318
318
560
60
160
300

—

16

WEI;’IDIW

BC 1.37'x24TP1 / 68 mm
BC 1-1/8" ID34.0/0D41 mm

XXL

24
26

20
230
460

8525

212
318

500
60
140
230

e kesi s 10 s [ue s v lwo s w0 s ;s

s | 0 [ 75 [ w | w [ [os Lo be Lo Lus Do Luas Loan Lss Lo s Lo ks Lt s



JUNIOR & KIDS

FRAME SIZE 2" SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) A
SEAT TUBE LENGTH (MM) A 280 EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) B
EFFECTIVE TOP TUBE LENGTH (MM) B 525 SEAT TUBE ANGLE c
SEAT TUBE ANGLE C 73 HEAD TUBE ANGLE D
HEAD TUBE ANGLE D 7 CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) E
FORK LENGTH (MM) RIGID FL 350 HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) G
CHAINSTAY LENGTH (MM) E 410 WHEELBASE (MM) F
HEAD TUBE LENGTH (MM) 6 100 BB DEPTH (MM) BBD
WHEELBASE (MM) F 991 BB SHELL SIZE BB
BB DEPTH (MM) BBD 2 HEAD TUBE SIZE HS
BB SHELL SIZE BB BC 1.37'x24TP1 / 68 mm SEAT POST DIAMETER (MM) SP
HEAD TUBE SIZE HS  BBC 1-1/8" ID34.0/0D41 mm SEAT CLAMP DIAMETER (MM) SC
SEAT POST DIAMETER (MM) SP 21.2 FRONT DERAILLEUR DIAMETER (MM)
SEAT CLAMP DIAMETER (MM) SC 318 HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM)
FRONT DERAILLEUR DIAMETER (MM) FD 318 STEM LENGTH (MM)
HANDLEBAR WIDTH (MM) FD 560/R20 CRANK LENGTH (MM)
STEM LENGTH (MM) 60 SEATPOST LENGTH (MM)
CRANK LENGTH (MM) 160
SEATPOST LENGTH (MM) 300

FRAME SIZES
size XS S M L XL XXL
frame size 13'14" 159°16'16.5°165°L 17518 18°L  19/19.5'20"  21/21.5'/22" 23
recommended rider height 145-165 cm 160-170 cm 170-180 cm 180-190 cm 190-200 cm 195-205 cm

ROAD / X-ROAD

size XS S M L XL
frame size 50 cm 52cm 54cm 56 cm 58 cm
recommended rider height 160-175 cm 170-180 cm 175-185cm 180-190 cm 185-200cm

JUNIOR / KIDS

size 17 16" w0 s 26"
recommended rider age age 2-3 age 3-5 age 4-9 age 8-13 age 10-16
recommended rider height 70-95¢cm 85-110cm 100-135¢cm 130-155 cm 145-165cm

SUPERIOR 2016 W

TEAM 16 / RACER 16 / PAINT 16

250

382

n

n°

280

100

682

-5
BC 1.37"x24TPI / 68 mm
JIS 1"1D30.0/0D37.0 mm

27.2

318

460
40
102
220

HEIGHT TO SIZE CONVERTER
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